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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

11

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN MOHSIN 

MUHAMMAD DANISH MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM BOOTA 

FRAZ AHMAD KHAN 

SAHRISH ASHRAF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MOHSIN ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

RIAZ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

41700183

41700033

41700016

41700100

41700045

41700030

VEHARI

OKARA

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (AGRI. ENGINEERING)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

6 Case #  39G2022

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

USMAN ZAFAR 

TALHA MEHMOOD 

SHAMSHAIR ALI 

ABDUR REHMAN 

HAMZA SALAHUDIN 

ADNAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN 

ZAFAR ULLAH

GHULAM SHABBIR

NAZIR MUHAMMAD

RIAZ HUSSAIN TAHIR

SALAHUDIN

ABDUL REHMAN

TANVEER KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41700092

41700029

41700165

41700072

41700180

41700023

41700131

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

MULTAN

HAFIZABAD

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD MUBASHER FARID 

MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 

MEHRAN IQBAL 

FAIZ UL HAQ 

HAFIZ USMAN AYUB 

KHAWAR ABBAS 

SYED ANSAR ABBAS SHAH 

AMMARA QAMAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

TANVEER AHMED 

GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

IQBAL AHMAD

UMEED ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AYUB SABIR

MALIK MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HUSSAIN

FALAK SHER KHAN

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RASHEED AHMED

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

41700162

41700120

41700034

41700135

41700079

41700015

41700010

41700064

41700054

41700105

41700177

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SYED MUBBASHIR MUNEER SHAH 

ZAFAR ABBAS 

SYED MUNEER AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

1

2

41700078

41700068

RAJANPUR

JHANG

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


