# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (AGRI. ENGINEERING)</u> - (BS-17)

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> ( <u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 39G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	41700183	1	ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL RAZZAQ	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41700033	2	MUHAMMAD USMAN MOHSIN MOHSIN ALI	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41700016	3	MUHAMMAD DANISH MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41700100	4	MUHAMMAD AZEEM BOOTA MUHAMMAD NAZEER	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41700045	5	FRAZ AHMAD KHAN RIAZ AHMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	41700030	11	SAHRISH ASHRAF (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41700092	6	USMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	41700029	7	TALHA MEHMOOD GHULAM SHABBIR	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	41700165	8	SHAMSHAIR ALI NAZIR MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	41700072	9	ABDUR REHMAN RIAZ HUSSAIN TAHIR	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	41700180	10	HAMZA SALAHUDIN SALAHUDIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	41700023	12	ADNAN AHMAD ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	41700131	13	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN TANVEER KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (AGRI. ENGINEERING) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> ( RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 39G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	41700162	14	MUHAMMAD MUBASHER FARID GHULAM FARID	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	41700120	15	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	41700034	16	MEHRAN IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	41700135	17	FAIZ UL HAQ UMEED ALI KHAN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	41700079	18	HAFIZ USMAN AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB SABIR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	41700015	19	KHAWAR ABBAS MALIK MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	41700010	20	SYED ANSAR ABBAS SHAH SYED MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HUSSAI	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	41700064	21	AMMARA QAMAR FALAK SHER KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
16	41700054	22	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
17	41700105	23	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	41700177	24	TANVEER AHMED RASHEED AHMED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (AGRI. ENGINEERING) - (BS-17)</u>

Father's Name

Department: AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

Application | Merit | Candidate's Name/

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

No.

Case # 39G2022

Minorities etc.

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	41700078	SYED MUBBASHIR MUNEER SHAH SYED MUNEER AHMAD SHAH	RAJANPUR	FAIL			
2	41700068	ZAFAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	JHANG	FAIL			

**Domicile** 

**Status** 

#### Note:

<u>Sr.</u> |

No. No.

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.